
Date Day League Home/Away Start End Dur Location Opponent Notes Date Day Start End Duration
9/17/2023 Sunday Scrimmage Home 7:45 9:35 80 South Metro Swords - Mckinnish McKinnish pay Refs 10/3/2023 Tuesday 4:00 PM 5:20 PM 80
9/24/2023 Sunday Scrimmage Home 7:45 9:35 80 South Metro Troy Bruins - Varsity Troy Pay Refs 10/10/2023 Tuesday 4:00 PM 5:20 PM 80

10/20/2023 Friday CHSHL Home 7:00 8:20 80 South Metro Ice Hounds 10/17/2023 Tuesday 4:00 PM 5:20 PM 80
10/27/2023 Friday CHSHL Home 8:30 9:50 80 South Metro Dayton Steath JVC 10/24/2023 Tuesday 4:00 PM 5:20 PM 80
10/28/2023 Saturday CHSHL Home* 10:30 AM 12:00 80 Lexington Ice Center Lexington Mason Pay 10/31/2023 Tuesday 4:00 PM 5:20 PM 80
10/28/2023 Saturday CHSHL Away 1:45 3:30 80 Lexington Ice Center @Lexington  11/7/2023 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110

11/4/2023 Saturday CHSHL Away** 8:00 9:30 80 South Metro @NYK Norse NK Pay 11/14/2023 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110
11/5/2023 Sunday CHSHL Home 7:45 9:35 80 South Metro NYK Norse 11/21/2023 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110

11/10/2023 Friday SWOHSL Home 7:45 9:35 110 South Metro Elder 11/28/2023 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110
11/11/2023 Saturday CHSHL Away 2:50 4:10 80 Hobart @Troy Bruins 12/5/2023 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110
11/12/2023 Sunday CHSHL Home 7:45 9:35 80 South Metro Swords - Mckinnish 12/12/2023 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110
11/19/2023 Sunday CHSHL Home 7:45 9:35 80 South Metro Swords - Drach  12/19/2023 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110

12/1/2023 Friday SWOHSL Home 7:00 8:50 110 South Metro Troy Trojans  1/9/2024 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110
12/3/2023 Sunday SWOHSL Away 2:15 4:15 110 Kettering @Alter 1/16/2024 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110
12/9/2023 Saturday CHSHL Away 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 80 South Metro @Ice Hounds 1/23/2024 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110

12/10/2023 Sunday SWOHSL Home 7:45 9:35 110 South Metro Beaver Creek 1/30/2024 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110
12/15/2023 Friday OPEN Away** 7:00 8:20 80 South Metro @Swords - Mckinnish McKinnish to pay 2/6/2024 Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110
12/17/2023 Sunday CHSHL Away 3:10 4:30 80 NTPRD @ Dayton Steath JVC  2/12/2024 Monday 3:30 PM 5:20 PM 110

1/6/2024 Saturday CHSHL Home 8:30 10:00 80 South Metro IHWC
1/7/2024 Sunday SWOHSL Away 6:00 8:00 110 Northland @Elder

1/13/2024 Saturday CHSHL Away 6:00 7:30 80 IHWC @IHWC
1/14/2024 Sunday SWOHSL Away 5:45 7:45 110 Hobart @Troy Trojans
1/19/2023 Friday SWOHSL Away 10:00 12:00 110 Kettering @Beaver Creek
1/21/2023 Sunday CHSHL Away 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 80 Queen City @ Swords Drach
1/26/2024 Friday SWOHSL Home 7:00 8:50 110 South Metro Alter Senior Night
1/27/2024 Saturday  Non League Away TBD TBD 110 Heritage @Elder

2/4/2024 Sunday CHSHL Home 7:45 9:35 80 South Metro Troy Bruins
* Home game away from South Metro  
**Away game at South Metro

2/17/2024 Friday CHSHL - Tourney TBD TBD
2/18/2024 Saturday CHSHL - Tourney TBD TBD
2/19/2024 Sunday CHSHL - Tourney TBD TBD
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